
Anamosa Invitational
Varsity Girls     Central Park, Center Junction, IA     9/24/2016     Overcast, Wind ESE 5-10mph & 66°

 Place  School                         1    2    3    4    5    6    7   Total   Ave Time   Spread

    1   Iowa City West                 1    2    5    7   14   15   26   =  29      20:26      2:23
    2   Monticello                     3    6   12   16   20   29   52   =  57      21:14      2:02
    3   Fort Madison                   4   11   27   31   34   58   72   = 107      21:54      2:29
    4   Springville-Central City       9   21   22   32   36   48   49   = 120      22:09      1:42
    5   Solon                         17   18   30   33   39   64   65   = 137      22:28      1:28
    6   Marquette Catholic             8   28   40   43   45   68   77   = 164      22:48      2:22
    7   Anamosa                       10   24   25   60   71   73   76   = 190      23:09      4:29
    8   Central DeWitt                19   37   41   44   51   62   67   = 192      23:07      1:54
    9   North Linn                    13   38   42   46   56   57   63   = 195      23:15      2:34
   10   Tipton                        23   50   53   55   59   61   74   = 240      23:41      2:13
   11   Cedar Rapids Jefferson        35   47   54   66   69   70   75   = 271      24:12      2:45

 Incomplete Teams:  Cascade
  Place   Score   Name                   Year   School                 2.5K      Time    Pace mpm

      1       1   Gabby Skopec            SR    Iowa City West         9:25      19:21      6:14
      2       2   Bailey Nock             JR    Iowa City West         9:44      19:41      6:20
      3       3   Paige Holub             JR    Monticello             9:37      19:57      6:25
      4       4   Sierra Howardson        JR    Fort Madison           9:48      20:17      6:32
      5       5   Claire Ronnebaum        JR    Iowa City West         9:56      20:20      6:33
      6       6   Jordyn Patterson        JR    Monticello             10:07     20:45      6:41
      7       7   Jessie Skopec           SR    Iowa City West         10:06     21:04      6:47
      8       8   Halle Kilburg           FR    Marquette Catholic     10:09     21:09      6:49
      9       9   Emily Staal             FR    Springville-Central    10:17     21:12      6:49
     10      10   Emma Duncan             JR    Anamosa                10:18     21:13      6:50
     11      11   Brett Schneider         JR    Fort Madison           10:18     21:29      6:55
     12           Becca McDermott         SR    Cascade                10:17     21:33      6:56
     13      12   Keeley Anderson         SO    Monticello             10:31     21:42      6:59
     14      13   Hannah Bridgewater      FR    North Linn             10:37     21:43      6:59
     15      14   Deniz Ince              SO    Iowa City West         10:34     21:44      7:00
     16      15   Olivia Moore            SR    Iowa City West         10:30     21:47      7:01
     17      16   Rachel Larabee          JR    Monticello             10:40     21:48      7:01
     18      17   Sophie Nicol            JR    Solon                  10:42     21:49      7:01
     19      18   Ella Duster             FR    Solon                  10:44     21:54      7:03
     20      19   Julia Campbell          JR    Central DeWitt         10:37     21:57      7:04
     21      20   Gabrielle Steiner       FR    Monticello             10:34     21:59      7:05
     22      21   Samantha Uhlenkamp      SR    Springville-Central    10:49     22:00      7:05
     23      22   Janelle Staal           SO    Springville-Central    10:49     22:01      7:05
     24      23   Kenzie Mente            SR    Tipton                 10:45     22:10      7:08
     25      24   Lexi Maruga             SR    Anamosa                10:52     22:13      7:09
     26      25   Claire Duncan           JR    Anamosa                10:52     22:13      7:09
     27      26   Chloe Holt              SO    Iowa City West         10:54     22:22      7:12
     28      27   Claire Mendez           JR    Fort Madison           10:50     22:22      7:12
     29      28   Annika Frank            JR    Marquette Catholic     10:56     22:29      7:14
     30      29   Lizzie Peterson         FR    Monticello             10:48     22:31      7:15
     31      30   Aira Foster             FR    Solon                  10:55     22:36      7:16
     32      31   Cayleigh Smith          SO    Fort Madison           10:52     22:37      7:17
     33      32   Elle Scriver            SO    Springville-Central    11:03     22:38      7:17
     34      33   Nicole Shafer           FR    Solon                  10:56     22:44      7:19
     35      34   Elizabeth Miller        JR    Fort Madison           10:43     22:47      7:20
     36      35   Makayla Belew           SR    Cedar Rapids Jeffers   11:05     22:49      7:21
     37      36   Katelyn Gloeckner       SR    Springville-Central    11:04     22:54      7:22
     38      37   Kyleen Irwin            FR    Central DeWitt         11:06     22:55      7:23
     39           Madison Kelchen         SO    Cascade                11:05     23:09      7:27
     40      38   Morgan Ingwersen        SO    North Linn             11:15     23:14      7:29
     41      39   Erin Kerkhoff           SO    Solon                  10:58     23:17      7:30
     42      40   Ashley Koos             JR    Marquette Catholic     11:30     23:24      7:32
     43      41   Carly Small             FR    Central DeWitt         11:26     23:24      7:32
     44      42   Kylie Reierson          SO    North Linn             11:11     23:27      7:33
     45      43   Alyssa Kremer           SR    Marquette Catholic     11:19     23:28      7:33
     46      44   Kali Roling             SR    Central DeWitt         11:18     23:29      7:34
     47      45   MacEy Kremer            SO    Marquette Catholic     11:15     23:31      7:34
     48      46   Lucy Syverson           SR    North Linn             11:15     23:35      7:35
     49      47   Autumn Anderson         SR    Cedar Rapids Jeffers   11:07     23:42      7:38
     50      48   Nichole Kane            SO    Springville-Central    11:32     23:47      7:39
     51      49   Sariann Uhlenkamp       SO    Springville-Central    11:20     23:49      7:40
     52      50   Alyssa Elijah           JR    Tipton                 11:27     23:51      7:40
     53      51   Sydney Small            JR    Central DeWitt         11:25     23:51      7:41
     54      52   Jacqueline Peterson     SR    Monticello             11:06     23:52      7:41
     55      53   Tiffany Schott          JR    Tipton                 11:36     23:57      7:43
     56      54   Adriana Hargrove        SR    Cedar Rapids Jeffers   11:32     24:05      7:45
     57      55   Emmarie Husemann        JR    Tipton                 11:27     24:05      7:45
     58      56   Madisyn Woods           JR    North Linn             11:26     24:17      7:49
     59           Ellie Loes              SR    Cascade                11:28     24:17      7:49
     60      57   Sydney Mertens          JR    North Linn             11:21     24:18      7:49
     61      58   Claire Hellman          SO    Fort Madison           11:38     24:21      7:50
     62      59   Zoe Rezac               JR    Tipton                 11:44     24:23      7:51
     63      60   Jessie Frasher          SO    Anamosa                11:37     24:24      7:51
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     64      61   Madison Conrad          FR    Tipton                 11:43     24:27      7:52
     65      62   Maddie Peterson         SO    Central DeWitt         11:29     24:28      7:53
     66      63   Alana Hromidko          JR    North Linn             11:35     24:42      7:57
     67      64   Haley Kluesner          SR    Solon                  11:51     24:45      7:58
     68      65   Calista Haasl           SO    Solon                  11:51     24:45      7:58
     69      66   Alex Smith              SO    Cedar Rapids Jeffers   11:48     24:50      8:00
     70      67   Carly O'Connor          SO    Central DeWitt         11:51     24:56      8:02
     71      68   Amanda Koos             JR    Marquette Catholic     12:06     25:00      8:03
     72           Marie Knepper           SO    Cascade                12:03     25:05      8:04
     73      69   Annika Horning          SR    Cedar Rapids Jeffers   12:02     25:34      8:14
     74      70   Izzy Bushman            FR    Cedar Rapids Jeffers   12:04     25:41      8:16
     75      71   Dakota Bierer           FR    Anamosa                12:20     25:42      8:16
     76      72   Brynn Schroeder         SR    Fort Madison           12:09     25:59      8:22
     77      73   Sydney Heims            JR    Anamosa                12:29     26:14      8:27
     78      74   Mara Jauron             SR    Tipton                 12:30     26:16      8:27
     79      75   Anna Netz               SR    Cedar Rapids Jeffers   12:28     26:48      8:38
     80      76   Haley Nelson            SO    Anamosa                13:42     27:36      8:53
     81      77   Gwen Davis              SO    Marquette Catholic     13:17     27:42      8:55
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Anamosa Invitational
Varsity Girls     Central Park, Center Junction, IA     9/24/2016     Overcast, Wind ESE 5-10mph & 66°

  Place   Name                        Time    mpm            Place   Name                        Time    mpm

  1) Iowa City West                    Score =   29
    1    Gabby Skopec, SR               19:21  6:14
    2    Bailey Nock, JR                19:41  6:20
    5    Claire Ronnebaum, JR           20:20  6:33
    7    Jessie Skopec, SR              21:04  6:47
   14    Deniz Ince, SO                 21:44  7:00
   15    Olivia Moore, SR               21:47  7:01
   26    Chloe Holt, SO                 22:22  7:12

  2) Monticello                        Score =   57
    3    Paige Holub, JR                19:57  6:25
    6    Jordyn Patterson, JR           20:45  6:41
   12    Keeley Anderson, SO            21:42  6:59
   16    Rachel Larabee, JR             21:48  7:01
   20    Gabrielle Steiner, FR          21:59  7:05
   29    Lizzie Peterson, FR            22:31  7:15
   52    Jacqueline Peterson, SR        23:52  7:41

  3) Fort Madison                      Score =  107
    4    Sierra Howardson, JR           20:17  6:32
   11    Brett Schneider, JR            21:29  6:55
   27    Claire Mendez, JR              22:22  7:12
   31    Cayleigh Smith, SO             22:37  7:17
   34    Elizabeth Miller, JR           22:47  7:20
   58    Claire Hellman, SO             24:21  7:50
   72    Brynn Schroeder, SR            25:59  8:22

  4) Springville-Central City          Score =  120
    9    Emily Staal, FR                21:12  6:49
   21    Samantha Uhlenkamp, SR         22:00  7:05
   22    Janelle Staal, SO              22:01  7:05
   32    Elle Scriver, SO               22:38  7:17
   36    Katelyn Gloeckner, SR          22:54  7:22
   48    Nichole Kane, SO               23:47  7:39
   49    Sariann Uhlenkamp, SO          23:49  7:40

  5) Solon                             Score =  137
   17    Sophie Nicol, JR               21:49  7:01
   18    Ella Duster, FR                21:54  7:03
   30    Aira Foster, FR                22:36  7:16
   33    Nicole Shafer, FR              22:44  7:19
   39    Erin Kerkhoff, SO              23:17  7:30
   64    Haley Kluesner, SR             24:45  7:58
   65    Calista Haasl, SO              24:45  7:58

  6) Marquette Catholic                Score =  164
    8    Halle Kilburg, FR              21:09  6:49
   28    Annika Frank, JR               22:29  7:14
   40    Ashley Koos, JR                23:24  7:32
   43    Alyssa Kremer, SR              23:28  7:33
   45    MacEy Kremer, SO               23:31  7:34
   68    Amanda Koos, JR                25:00  8:03
   77    Gwen Davis, SO                 27:42  8:55

  7) Anamosa                           Score =  190
   10    Emma Duncan, JR                21:13  6:50
   24    Lexi Maruga, SR                22:13  7:09
   25    Claire Duncan, JR              22:13  7:09
   60    Jessie Frasher, SO             24:24  7:51
   71    Dakota Bierer, FR              25:42  8:16
   73    Sydney Heims, JR               26:14  8:27
   76    Haley Nelson, SO               27:36  8:53

  8) Central DeWitt                    Score =  192
   19    Julia Campbell, JR             21:57  7:04
   37    Kyleen Irwin, FR               22:55  7:23
   41    Carly Small, FR                23:24  7:32
   44    Kali Roling, SR                23:29  7:34
   51    Sydney Small, JR               23:51  7:41
   62    Maddie Peterson, SO            24:28  7:53
   67    Carly O'Connor, SO             24:56  8:02

  9) North Linn                        Score =  195
   13    Hannah Bridgewater, FR         21:43  6:59
   38    Morgan Ingwersen, SO           23:14  7:29
   42    Kylie Reierson, SO             23:27  7:33
   46    Lucy Syverson, SR              23:35  7:35
   56    Madisyn Woods, JR              24:17  7:49
   57    Sydney Mertens, JR             24:18  7:49
   63    Alana Hromidko, JR             24:42  7:57

 10) Tipton                            Score =  240
   23    Kenzie Mente, SR               22:10  7:08
   50    Alyssa Elijah, JR              23:51  7:40
   53    Tiffany Schott, JR             23:57  7:43
   55    Emmarie Husemann, JR           24:05  7:45
   59    Zoe Rezac, JR                  24:23  7:51
   61    Madison Conrad, FR             24:27  7:52
   74    Mara Jauron, SR                26:16  8:27

 11) Cedar Rapids Jefferson            Score =  271
   35    Makayla Belew, SR              22:49  7:21
   47    Autumn Anderson, SR            23:42  7:38
   54    Adriana Hargrove, SR           24:05  7:45
   66    Alex Smith, SO                 24:50  8:00
   69    Annika Horning, SR             25:34  8:14
   70    Izzy Bushman, FR               25:41  8:16
   75    Anna Netz, SR                  26:48  8:38

 Incomplete Teams:

 Cascade
   12    Becca McDermott, SR         21:33     6:56
   39    Madison Kelchen, SO         23:09     7:27
   59    Ellie Loes, SR              24:17     7:49
   72    Marie Knepper, SO           25:05     8:04
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